
RESTROOM
4 STALL
8 STALL
ADA +2
HEATED SINKS 
PORTABLE TOILET W/ SINK
ADA PORTABLE TOILET
PUMP SINK

PER DAY 
$1,300 
$2,000
$3,000
$200
$75
$200
$75

WEEKLY 
$3,000
$5,000
$7,000
$500
$200 
$500
$200

MONTHLY
$9,000
$15,000
$21,000
$1,500
$500
$1,500
$500

RENTAL DETAILSRENTAL DETAILS

ADA + 2 STALL SPECS
SIZE: 6x23' 

No. of Stations: 3 + SHOWER

Length | w/Tongue: 23' | 28'

Width | w/Ramp Down: 6' | 19'

Ride Height w/AC: 10'10"

Size:  6x14'

No. of Stations: 4

Length | w/Tongue: 14' | 19'

Width | w/Steps Down: 6' | 7'6"

Height w/AC: 11'3"

4-STALL SPECS 8-STALL SPECS
Size: 8x20'

No. of Stations: 8

Length | w/Tongue: 20' | 25'

Width | w/Steps Down: 8'6" | 12'6"

Height w/AC: 11'8"

UNITS RENTED AT DAILY RATES RECEIVE ONE CLEAN-OUT SERVICE ON THE DAY OF PICKUP. UNITS RENTED AT WEEKLY RATES
WILL INCLUDE ONE ADDITIONAL CLEANOUT SERVICE PER WEEK. UNITS RENTED AT MONTHLY RATES WILL INCLUDE TWO CLEAN

OUT SERVICES PER WEEK (IF REQUIRED). ADDITIONAL CLEAN-OUT SERVICES WILL INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES. PORTABLE TOILET W/ SINK

ADA PORTABLE TOILETPUMP SINKHEATED SINK

CONTACT USCONTACT US
W W W . E V E N T R E S T R O O M T R A I L E R S . C O M

B O O K I N G @ E V E N T R E S T R O O M S . C O M

( 3 3 4 )  7 3 4 - 2 4 6 8

booking@eventrestroomtrailers.com | 334 734 2468


