CONTACT US

WWW.EVENTRESTROOMTRAILERS.COM BOOKING@EVENTRESTROOMS.COM (334) 734-2468



WWW.EVENTRESTROOMTRAILERS.COM

RENTAL DETAILS

RESTROOM	PER DAY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
4 STALL	\$1,300	\$3,000	\$9,000
8 STALL	\$2,000	\$5,000	\$15,000
ADA +2	\$3,000	\$7,000	\$21,000
HEATED SINKS	\$200	\$500	\$1,500
PORTABLE TOILET W/ SINK	\$75	\$200	\$500
ADA PORTABLE TOILET	\$200	\$500	\$1,500
PUMP SINK	\$75	\$200	\$500

UNITS RENTED AT DAILY RATES RECEIVE ONE CLEAN-OUT SERVICE ON THE DAY OF PICKUP. UNITS RENTED AT WEEKLY RATES WILL INCLUDE ONE ADDITIONAL CLEANOUT SERVICE PER WEEK. UNITS RENTED AT MONTHLY RATES WILL INCLUDE TWO CLEAN OUT SERVICES PER WEEK (IF REQUIRED). ADDITIONAL CLEAN-OUT SERVICES WILL INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES.



PORTABLE TOILET W/ SINK



4-STALL SPECS

- SIZE: 6X14'
- NO. OF STATIONS: 4
- LENGTH | W/TONGUE: 14' | 19'
- WIDTH | W/STEPS DOWN: 6' | 7'6"
- HEIGHT W/AC: 11'3"



8-STALL SPECS

- SIZE: 8X20'
- NO. OF STATIONS: 8
- LENGTH | W/TONGUE: 20' | 25'
- WIDTH | W/STEPS DOWN: 8'6" | 12'6"
- HEIGHT W/AC: 11'8"



ADA + 2 STALL SPEGS

- SIZE: 6X23'
- NO. OF STATIONS: 3 + SHOWER
- LENGTH | W/TONGUE: 23' | 28'
- WIDTH | W/RAMP DOWN: 6' | 19'
- RIDE HEIGHT W/AC: 10'10"





PUMP SINK



ADA PORTABLE TOILET